STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY
ADAMS
ALLEN
BARTHOLOMEW
BENTON
BLACKFORD
BOONE
BROWN
CARROLL
CASS
CLARK
CLAY
CLINTON
CRAWFORD
DAVIESS
DEARBORN
DECATUR
DEKALB
DELAWARE
DUBOIS
ELKHART
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FOUNTAIN
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GIBSON
GRANT
GREENE
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARRISON
HENDRICKS
HENRY
HOWARD
HUNTINGTON
JACKSON
JASPER
JAY
JEFFERSON
JENNINGS
JOHNSON
KNOX
KOSCIUSKO
LAGRANGE
LAKE
LAPORTE
LAWRENCE

01/14/2020 05:46 PM

ACTIVE
17,091
221,489
42,995
5,134
7,058
45,150
10,988
11,796
19,741
76,493
16,560
17,326
6,429
15,435
33,398
14,840
24,882
65,505
26,702
104,421
13,112
51,922
9,949
14,632
11,279
19,731
37,649
18,353
218,644
50,685
25,029
104,866
26,621
53,169
22,090
24,151
19,554
10,502
18,845
15,784
93,199
22,007
44,236
13,831
313,479
68,484
27,103

AS OF: 01/14/2020
INACTIVE
1,545
33,682
7,524
676
819
5,518
1,135
1,557
1,870
14,287
1,737
1,685
1,289
1,847
4,438
1,722
3,192
16,195
3,101
15,743
2,598
7,684
1,210
1,896
1,504
3,006
6,307
961
24,334
5,616
3,346
11,960
2,944
5,694
2,335
3,378
2,232
1,584
2,471
2,060
11,178
2,036
7,672
1,744
43,833
8,832
3,876

TOTAL VOTERS
18,636
255,171
50,519
5,810
7,877
50,668
12,123
13,353
21,611
90,780
18,297
19,011
7,718
17,282
37,836
16,562
28,074
81,700
29,803
120,164
15,710
59,606
11,159
16,528
12,783
22,737
43,956
19,314
242,978
56,301
28,375
116,826
29,565
58,863
24,425
27,529
21,786
12,086
21,316
17,844
104,377
24,043
51,908
15,575
357,312
77,316
30,979

PENDING
59
596
179
16
15
121
14
48
41
297
50
175
15
42
63
29
38
100
160
411
46
54
16
61
28
56
56
33
649
134
287
282
49
104
53
42
47
18
41
54
246
43
151
1
977
144
413
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STATEWIDE VOTER COUNTS BY COUNTY AND STATUS

COUNTY
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MARTIN
MIAMI
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
NEWTON
NOBLE
OHIO
ORANGE
OWEN
PARKE
PERRY
PIKE
PORTER
POSEY
PULASKI
PUTNAM
RANDOLPH
RIPLEY
RUSH
SCOTT
SHELBY
SPENCER
ST. JOSEPH
STARKE
STEUBEN
SULLIVAN
SWITZERLAND
TIPPECANOE
TIPTON
UNION
VANDERBURGH
VERMILLION
VIGO
WABASH
WARREN
WARRICK
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WELLS
WHITE
WHITLEY

STATE TOTALS:

01/14/2020 05:46 PM

ACTIVE
77,075
536,989
25,568
6,194
18,786
74,687
20,396
43,879
8,481
25,507
3,986
11,385
12,272
8,603
10,708
7,869
110,576
16,223
7,524
20,276
14,151
18,189
9,707
14,291
25,922
13,043
161,778
14,368
20,569
11,606
5,594
91,792
9,723
4,087
103,853
8,866
58,691
18,115
5,564
39,909
16,143
35,458
16,874
14,316
20,754
3,932,686

AS OF: 01/14/2020

INACTIVE
10,959
102,145
2,829
1,264
2,924
22,178
3,348
5,532
1,329
2,906
820
1,985
1,481
1,638
1,596
1,027
15,007
1,495
1,206
3,394
2,180
1,956
1,062
2,309
2,867
1,799
27,604
2,207
3,160
2,055
1,137
21,118
1,474
971
21,777
908
12,266
2,347
495
5,885
2,425
6,440
1,388
1,807
2,052
606,605

TOTAL VOTERS
88,034
639,134
28,397
7,458
21,710
96,865
23,744
49,411
9,810
28,413
4,806
13,370
13,753
10,241
12,304
8,896
125,583
17,718
8,730
23,670
16,331
20,145
10,769
16,600
28,789
14,842
189,382
16,575
23,729
13,661
6,731
112,910
11,197
5,058
125,630
9,774
70,957
20,462
6,059
45,794
18,568
41,898
18,262
16,123
22,806
4,539,291

PENDING
169
856

48
25
50
323
89
40
10
157

44

19

19
100

531
17
15
40
30
41
12
33

29
384
11
48
124
21
440
37

1,057
19
142
64
15
173
31
14
31
48
22
11,935
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